
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Olympic Triathlon
1. 2:00:57 570 Edmonds, Josh Male 35-39 Cooperstown NY 0:23:43 1 0:00:59 3 1:00:05 8 0:01:23 22 0:34:45 1
2. 2:04:22 741 Schutt, Darren Male 45-49 Webster NY 0:29:37 4 0:00:57 2 0:54:17 2 0:01:04 10 0:38:25 3
3. 2:05:40 633 Lambers, Tjibbe Male 50-54 Cooperstown NY 0:24:36 2 0:01:41 15 0:58:26 5 0:01:21 20 0:39:33 4
4. 2:10:37 659 Mizener, Chris Male 45-49 Fort Worth TX 0:29:42 5 0:01:11 6 0:53:54 1 0:00:43 4 0:45:04 9
5. 2:13:31 581 Fleming, Sean Male 40-44 Charlotte VT 0:30:11 6 0:01:18 8 1:00:27 9 0:01:00 8 0:40:33 5
6. 2:16:34 501 Heinlein, Ryan Male 40-44 Binghamton NY 0:32:19 11 0:01:52 19 0:58:03 4 0:01:37 29 0:42:41 6
7. 2:19:14 807 Woods, Simon Male 50-54 Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 0:26:33 3 0:01:27 11 1:00:03 7 0:01:14 13 0:49:55 14
8. 2:23:12 652 McGrew, Ian Male 35-39 Kingston NY 0:33:49 20 0:01:26 10 0:55:44 3 0:02:36 55 0:49:35 13
9. 2:23:26 835 Stalker, Michael Male 60-64 Chestertown NY 0:33:14 15 0:01:37 14 1:00:30 10 0:02:16 50 0:45:47 10
10. 2:24:51 722 Roman, Brandon Male 40-44 High Falls NY 0:33:06 13 0:01:42 16 1:04:10 16 0:01:02 9 0:44:49 8
11. 2:27:51 637 Leary, Lynne Female 55-59 Fairport NY 0:31:03 9 0:01:12 7 1:03:35 15 0:00:48 6 0:51:12 17
12. 2:28:45 684 Olt, Alex Male 35-39 Oyster Bay NY 0:33:01 12 0:00:56 1 0:59:52 6 0:00:56 7 0:53:57 25
13. 2:29:02 575 Fernando, Christopher Male 55-59 Albany NY 0:33:15 16 0:01:31 12 1:05:03 18 0:01:48 33 0:47:23 12
14. 2:30:13 834 Stalker, Beth Female 65-69 Chestertown NY 0:33:16 17 0:02:22 32 1:05:25 19 0:02:06 39 0:47:03 11
15. 2:31:57 839 Thompson, Chris Male 50-54 Delmar NY 0:31:26 10 0:01:34 13 1:07:01 23 0:00:48 5 0:51:05 16
16. 2:31:59 841 DeWitt, Peter Male 55-59 Albany NY 0:36:42 28 0:02:17 29 1:06:13 22 0:02:11 45 0:44:34 7
17. 2:33:40 690 Parker, Craig Male 55-59 East Hampton CT 0:30:14 7 0:02:54 44 1:07:13 24 0:01:48 32 0:51:30 18
18. 2:34:09 709 Reardon, Mike Male 50-54 Sackets Harbor NY 0:33:16 18 0:03:09 52 1:02:10 12 0:01:10 12 0:54:21 26
19. 2:34:11 809 Young, Andy Male 55-59 Manheim PA 0:30:30 8 0:02:16 28 1:01:44 11 0:01:43 30 0:57:57 32
20. 2:36:57 624 Kiteveles, Ted Male 55-59 Warners NY 0:39:58 43 0:01:21 9 1:02:43 13 0:00:35 1 0:52:18 19
21. 2:37:38 614 Jimerson, Corey Male 30-34 Liverpool NY 0:33:28 19 0:02:56 46 1:05:48 21 0:01:31 27 0:53:53 24
22. 2:39:31 558 Demos, Nick Male 60-64 Ballston Lake NY 0:38:49 39 0:02:09 22 1:03:31 14 0:01:18 17 0:53:43 22
23. 2:39:58 583 Fodor, Willow Female 45-49 Jamestown NY 0:36:34 26 0:01:46 17 1:07:39 25 0:01:15 14 0:52:42 20
24. 2:40:09 653 Mcmanus, John Male 50-54 Albany NY 0:39:13 42 0:01:54 20 1:05:46 20 0:02:15 49 0:51:00 15
25. 2:42:40 833 Spilka, Judy Female 35-39 Utica NY 0:35:39 24 0:02:14 26 1:10:30 29 0:01:17 16 0:52:59 21
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26. 2:43:57 512 Barclay, Julie Female 50-54 Groton NY 0:34:18 22 0:01:07 4 1:12:22 33 0:01:19 18 0:54:50 28
27. 2:45:07 837 Stewart, Michael Male 40-44 Ithaca NY 0:38:27 35 0:03:07 50 1:08:26 27 0:01:17 15 0:53:49 23
28. 2:46:02 801 Sexton, Daniel Male 50-54 Stittville NY 0:37:04 29 0:02:53 43 1:04:48 17 0:01:46 31 0:59:30 33
29. 2:47:35 599 Lewis, Joshua Male 40-44 Oriskany Falls NY 0:38:33 36 0:02:18 30 1:10:49 31 0:01:23 21 0:54:30 27
30. 2:51:49 744 Sergott, Neil Male 50-54 Clifton Park NY 0:40:03 44 0:02:41 39 1:10:49 30 0:01:25 24 0:56:49 30
31. 2:54:00 468 Caplan, Chad Male 35-39 Schenectady NY 0:37:20 31 0:02:27 34 1:09:10 28 0:02:01 38 1:03:01 38
32. 2:55:03 676 Newton, Theresa Female 60-64 Halfmoon NY 0:38:45 38 0:02:55 45 1:14:45 38 0:01:51 34 0:56:45 29
33. 2:57:58 696 Perry, Jeff Male 55-59 Homer NY 0:42:25 50 0:03:51 58 1:07:51 26 0:02:14 47 1:01:34 35
34. 2:59:25 639 Macneil, Nicola Female 50-54 Rotterdam Junction NY 0:38:39 37 0:01:58 21 1:15:19 39 0:01:09 11 1:02:19 37
35. 3:00:12 627 Kmush, Brittany Female 35-39 East Syracuse NY 0:34:36 23 0:02:20 31 1:16:14 42 0:01:56 37 1:05:03 40
36. 3:00:54 593 Goggs, Elizabeth Female 40-44 Ithaca NY 0:37:05 30 0:02:11 25 1:13:21 34 0:02:14 46 1:06:02 43
37. 3:02:20 573 Farewell, Lisa Female 50-54 Fulton NY 0:36:40 27 0:02:15 27 1:11:32 32 0:01:29 25 1:10:22 50
38. 3:02:24 694 Pedersen, Victoria Female 65-69 Sherrill NY 0:44:25 58 0:01:09 5 1:13:33 35 0:01:34 28 1:01:41 36
39. 3:03:12 713 Richardson, Terri Female 55-59 Oswego NY 0:34:07 21 0:02:11 24 1:14:44 37 0:02:07 40 1:10:02 49
40. 3:03:25 745 Sexton, Dylan Male 30-34 Bradenton FL 0:37:28 33 0:01:51 18 1:16:23 44 0:00:42 3 1:06:59 45
41. 3:04:36 500 Alesi, Rebecca Female 25-29 Syracuse NY 0:39:12 41 0:03:18 54 1:23:21 55 0:01:52 35 0:56:53 31
42. 3:05:32 800 Whitesell, Rebecca Female 60-64 Bellefonte PA 0:46:09 62 0:03:07 51 1:13:55 36 0:02:07 41 1:00:12 34
43. 3:11:01 646 Mariano, Meg Female 55-59 Syracuse NY 0:38:54 40 0:03:09 53 1:17:11 45 0:02:25 53 1:09:20 48
44. 3:11:27 622 Keller, Jamie Female 40-44 Rome NY 0:33:08 14 0:03:58 59 1:27:23 59 0:01:30 26 1:05:28 41
45. 3:13:25 528 Waldron, Christine Female 45-49 Chittenango NY 0:42:07 49 0:02:39 38 1:17:27 46 0:02:09 43 1:09:00 46
46. 3:14:34 679 O'Neil, Richard Male 75-79 Fayetteville NY 0:41:57 47 0:03:00 47 1:15:34 41 0:01:21 19 1:12:40 51
47. 3:15:41 802 Williams, Lakiesha Female 40-44 Liverpool NY 0:40:45 46 0:05:05 63 1:18:10 48 0:02:24 52 1:09:14 47
48. 3:18:16 531 Brown, Rikki Female 35-39 West Haven CT 0:44:38 59 0:02:09 23 1:24:57 57 0:00:40 2 1:05:50 42
49. 3:19:41 651 McCarthy, Kate Female 65-69 Lockport NY 0:37:26 32 0:02:34 36 1:22:50 53 0:01:53 36 1:14:56 52
50. 3:25:56 509 Walter, Catarina Female 50-54 Syracuse NY 0:43:21 55 0:03:00 48 1:17:35 47 0:02:30 54 1:19:27 56
51. 3:26:01 571 English-Bowers, Molly Female 60-64 Liverpool NY 0:45:47 61 0:02:29 35 1:16:17 43 0:02:11 44 1:19:16 55
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52. 3:27:10 656 Meininger, Thomas Male 40-44 Richfield Springs NY 0:43:37 56 0:03:45 56 1:20:02 49 0:02:52 57 1:16:52 54
53. 3:28:51 808 Worthington, Michelle Female 30-34 Tupper Lake NY 0:52:24 66 0:05:10 64 1:21:51 50 0:03:15 59 1:06:10 44
54. 3:29:41 601 Vigliotti, Gianni Male 25-29 Syracuse NY 0:45:39 60 0:04:48 61 1:31:26 62 0:04:14 65 1:03:32 39
55. 3:30:56 681 Olander, Kurt Male 65-69 Pine Bush NY 0:46:37 63 0:02:51 41 1:23:14 54 0:02:14 48 1:15:58 53
56. 3:39:30 555 Davis, Thomas Male 65-69 Whitesboro NY 0:43:59 57 0:03:43 55 1:22:34 52 0:04:09 63 1:25:03 57
57. 3:42:27 674 Bliss, Deborah Female 75-79 Spencer NY 0:47:18 64 0:02:37 37 1:24:10 56 0:02:21 51 1:25:59 58
58. 3:44:45 565 Domachowske, Mary Beth Female 65-69 Syracuse NY 0:42:05 48 0:02:24 33 1:22:18 51 0:01:23 23 1:36:33 63
59. 3:45:14 541 Chase, Jennifer Female 45-49 Camden NY 0:35:58 25 0:02:42 40 1:26:58 58 0:02:53 58 1:36:41 64
60. 3:50:34 539 Castellanos, Keelin Female 30-34 Canadensis PA 0:40:43 45 0:03:47 57 1:30:44 60 0:05:42 66 1:29:36 60
61. 3:57:56 703 Treat, Brad Male 50-54 Ithaca NY 0:42:56 53 0:06:37 66 1:31:10 61 0:03:48 61 1:33:23 61
62. 3:59:18 544 Ching, Michelle Female 65-69 Clifton Park NY 0:49:02 65 0:04:01 60 1:36:02 63 0:03:21 60 1:26:50 59
63. 4:13:48 530 Brennan, Alec Male 30-34 Syracuse NY 0:42:41 52 0:09:42 67 1:38:53 64 0:06:32 67 1:35:58 62
64. 4:13:49 836 Stern, Thomas Male 70-74 North Syracuse NY 0:43:05 54 0:04:57 62 1:39:19 65 0:04:12 64 1:42:14 65
65. 4:40:44 695 Pellegrin, Tina Female 50-54 Rochester NY 0:54:40 67 0:05:39 65 1:48:18 66 0:02:40 56 1:49:25 66

Olympic  AquaBike
1. 1:35:08 662 Mort, Michael Male 40-44 Liverpool NY 0:32:23 3 0:01:01 1 1:01:42 1 -1 -1
2. 1:35:59 642 Maier, Kevin Male 65-69 Manlius NY 0:31:36 2 0:01:18 2 1:03:04 2 -1 -1
3. 1:44:04 508 Bablok, Judy Female 60-64 Cleveland NY 0:27:55 1 0:02:21 7 1:13:48 6 -1 -1
4. 1:44:55 671 Nasto, Jennifer Female 50-54 Rome NY 0:36:31 7 0:02:30 8 1:05:53 3 -1 -1
5. 1:45:24 685 Oriel, Bryan Male 55-59 Fairport NY 0:33:40 4 0:01:59 5 1:09:45 5 -1 -1
6. 1:46:57 647 Whipps, Melissa Female 50-54 Fayetteville NY 0:36:36 8 0:01:22 3 1:08:58 4 -1 -1
7. 1:53:52 641 Mahon, Elizabeth Female 45-49 Ilion NY 0:35:44 6 0:03:37 9 1:14:30 7 -1 -1
8. 1:56:46 594 Gomez, Barbara Female 65-69 Baldwinsville NY 0:34:22 5 0:03:54 10 1:18:29 8 -1 -1
9. 2:07:28 717 Robson, Elizabeth Female 30-34 Cohoes NY 0:41:55 9 0:01:55 4 1:23:38 9 -1 -1
10. 2:16:38 532 Brummer, Tamara Female 60-64 Stephentown NY 0:45:11 10 0:02:17 6 1:29:08 10 -1 -1

WES - Delta Lake Triathlon - 20250712
Overall Results 

07/12/2025 3



Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Olympic  Relay
1. 2:26:12 410 Benson Tri-umph, Clifton Park NY 0:27:26 1 0:00:54 1 1:07:16 1 0:01:54 3 0:48:40 1
2. 2:49:17 414 Saratoga Storm, Clifton Park NY 0:36:18 2 0:01:05 3 1:16:42 2 0:00:43 1 0:54:28 2
3. 3:30:18 421 Who let the Sharks out, Syracuse NY 0:48:45 3 0:01:03 2 1:19:14 3 0:01:01 2 1:20:13 3

Number of records: 78
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Olympic Triathlon

Female
1. 2:27:51 637 Leary, Lynne Fairport NY 0:31:03 0:01:12 1:03:35 0:00:48 0:51:12 Female 55-59
2. 2:30:13 834 Stalker, Beth Chestertown NY 0:33:16 0:02:22 1:05:25 0:02:06 0:47:03 Female 65-69
3. 2:39:58 583 Fodor, Willow Jamestown NY 0:36:34 0:01:46 1:07:39 0:01:15 0:52:42 Female 45-49

Male
1. 2:00:57 570 Edmonds, Josh Cooperstown NY 0:23:43 0:00:59 1:00:05 0:01:23 0:34:45 Male 35-39
2. 2:04:22 741 Schutt, Darren Webster NY 0:29:37 0:00:57 0:54:17 0:01:04 0:38:25 Male 45-49
3. 2:05:40 633 Lambers, Tjibbe Cooperstown NY 0:24:36 0:01:41 0:58:26 0:01:21 0:39:33 Male 50-54

Olympic  AquaBike

Female
1. 1:44:04 508 Bablok, Judy Cleveland NY 0:27:55 0:02:21 1:13:48 Female 60-64
2. 1:44:55 671 Nasto, Jennifer Rome NY 0:36:31 0:02:30 1:05:53 Female 50-54
3. 1:46:57 647 Whipps, Melissa Fayetteville NY 0:36:36 0:01:22 1:08:58 Female 50-54

Male
1. 1:35:08 662 Mort, Michael Liverpool NY 0:32:23 0:01:01 1:01:42 Male 40-44
2. 1:35:59 642 Maier, Kevin Manlius NY 0:31:36 0:01:18 1:03:04 Male 65-69
3. 1:45:24 685 Oriel, Bryan Fairport NY 0:33:40 0:01:59 1:09:45 Male 55-59

Olympic  Relay

1. 2:26:12 410 Benson Tri-umph, Clifton Park NY 0:27:26 0:00:54 1:07:16 0:01:54 0:48:40
2. 2:49:17 414 Saratoga Storm, Clifton Park NY 0:36:18 0:01:05 1:16:42 0:00:43 0:54:28
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3. 3:30:18 421 Who let the Sharks out, Syracuse NY 0:48:45 0:01:03 1:19:14 0:01:01 1:20:13
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Olympic Triathlon

Female 75-79
1. 3:42:27 674 Bliss, Deborah Spencer NY 0:47:18 0:02:37 1:24:10 0:02:21 1:25:59

Female 65-69
1. 3:02:24 694 Pedersen, Victoria Sherrill NY 0:44:25 0:01:09 1:13:33 0:01:34 1:01:41
2. 3:19:41 651 McCarthy, Kate Lockport NY 0:37:26 0:02:34 1:22:50 0:01:53 1:14:56
3. 3:44:45 565 Domachowske, Mary Beth Syracuse NY 0:42:05 0:02:24 1:22:18 0:01:23 1:36:33

Female 60-64
1. 2:55:03 676 Newton, Theresa Halfmoon NY 0:38:45 0:02:55 1:14:45 0:01:51 0:56:45
2. 3:05:32 800 Whitesell, Rebecca Bellefonte PA 0:46:09 0:03:07 1:13:55 0:02:07 1:00:12
3. 3:26:01 571 English-Bowers, Molly Liverpool NY 0:45:47 0:02:29 1:16:17 0:02:11 1:19:16

Female 55-59
1. 3:03:12 713 Richardson, Terri Oswego NY 0:34:07 0:02:11 1:14:44 0:02:07 1:10:02
2. 3:11:01 646 Mariano, Meg Syracuse NY 0:38:54 0:03:09 1:17:11 0:02:25 1:09:20

Female 50-54
1. 2:43:57 512 Barclay, Julie Groton NY 0:34:18 0:01:07 1:12:22 0:01:19 0:54:50
2. 2:59:25 639 Macneil, Nicola Rotterdam Junction NY 0:38:39 0:01:58 1:15:19 0:01:09 1:02:19
3. 3:02:20 573 Farewell, Lisa Fulton NY 0:36:40 0:02:15 1:11:32 0:01:29 1:10:22

Female 45-49
1. 3:13:25 528 Waldron, Christine Chittenango NY 0:42:07 0:02:39 1:17:27 0:02:09 1:09:00
2. 3:45:14 541 Chase, Jennifer Camden NY 0:35:58 0:02:42 1:26:58 0:02:53 1:36:41
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Female 40-44
1. 3:00:54 593 Goggs, Elizabeth Ithaca NY 0:37:05 0:02:11 1:13:21 0:02:14 1:06:02
2. 3:11:27 622 Keller, Jamie Rome NY 0:33:08 0:03:58 1:27:23 0:01:30 1:05:28
3. 3:15:41 802 Williams, Lakiesha Liverpool NY 0:40:45 0:05:05 1:18:10 0:02:24 1:09:14

Female 35-39
1. 2:42:40 833 Spilka, Judy Utica NY 0:35:39 0:02:14 1:10:30 0:01:17 0:52:59
2. 3:00:12 627 Kmush, Brittany East Syracuse NY 0:34:36 0:02:20 1:16:14 0:01:56 1:05:03
3. 3:18:16 531 Brown, Rikki West Haven CT 0:44:38 0:02:09 1:24:57 0:00:40 1:05:50

Female 30-34
1. 3:28:51 808 Worthington, Michelle Tupper Lake NY 0:52:24 0:05:10 1:21:51 0:03:15 1:06:10
2. 3:50:34 539 Castellanos, Keelin Canadensis PA 0:40:43 0:03:47 1:30:44 0:05:42 1:29:36

Female 25-29
1. 3:04:36 500 Alesi, Rebecca Syracuse NY 0:39:12 0:03:18 1:23:21 0:01:52 0:56:53

Male 75-79
1. 3:14:34 679 O'Neil, Richard Fayetteville NY 0:41:57 0:03:00 1:15:34 0:01:21 1:12:40

Male 70-74
1. 4:13:49 836 Stern, Thomas North Syracuse NY 0:43:05 0:04:57 1:39:19 0:04:12 1:42:14

Male 65-69
1. 3:30:56 681 Olander, Kurt Pine Bush NY 0:46:37 0:02:51 1:23:14 0:02:14 1:15:58
2. 3:39:30 555 Davis, Thomas Whitesboro NY 0:43:59 0:03:43 1:22:34 0:04:09 1:25:03

Male 60-64
1. 2:23:26 835 Stalker, Michael Chestertown NY 0:33:14 0:01:37 1:00:30 0:02:16 0:45:47
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2. 2:39:31 558 Demos, Nick Ballston Lake NY 0:38:49 0:02:09 1:03:31 0:01:18 0:53:43

Male 55-59
1. 2:29:02 575 Fernando, Christopher Albany NY 0:33:15 0:01:31 1:05:03 0:01:48 0:47:23
2. 2:31:59 841 DeWitt, Peter Albany NY 0:36:42 0:02:17 1:06:13 0:02:11 0:44:34
3. 2:33:40 690 Parker, Craig East Hampton CT 0:30:14 0:02:54 1:07:13 0:01:48 0:51:30

Male 50-54
1. 2:19:14 807 Woods, Simon Pittsford (Go Bills) NY 0:26:33 0:01:27 1:00:03 0:01:14 0:49:55
2. 2:31:57 839 Thompson, Chris Delmar NY 0:31:26 0:01:34 1:07:01 0:00:48 0:51:05
3. 2:34:09 709 Reardon, Mike Sackets Harbor NY 0:33:16 0:03:09 1:02:10 0:01:10 0:54:21

Male 45-49
1. 2:10:37 659 Mizener, Chris Fort Worth TX 0:29:42 0:01:11 0:53:54 0:00:43 0:45:04

Male 40-44
1. 2:13:31 581 Fleming, Sean Charlotte VT 0:30:11 0:01:18 1:00:27 0:01:00 0:40:33
2. 2:16:34 501 Heinlein, Ryan Binghamton NY 0:32:19 0:01:52 0:58:03 0:01:37 0:42:41
3. 2:24:51 722 Roman, Brandon High Falls NY 0:33:06 0:01:42 1:04:10 0:01:02 0:44:49

Male 35-39
1. 2:23:12 652 McGrew, Ian Kingston NY 0:33:49 0:01:26 0:55:44 0:02:36 0:49:35
2. 2:28:45 684 Olt, Alex Oyster Bay NY 0:33:01 0:00:56 0:59:52 0:00:56 0:53:57
3. 2:54:00 468 Caplan, Chad Schenectady NY 0:37:20 0:02:27 1:09:10 0:02:01 1:03:01

Male 30-34
1. 2:37:38 614 Jimerson, Corey Liverpool NY 0:33:28 0:02:56 1:05:48 0:01:31 0:53:53
2. 3:03:25 745 Sexton, Dylan Bradenton FL 0:37:28 0:01:51 1:16:23 0:00:42 1:06:59
3. 4:13:48 530 Brennan, Alec Syracuse NY 0:42:41 0:09:42 1:38:53 0:06:32 1:35:58
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Male 25-29
1. 3:29:41 601 Vigliotti, Gianni Syracuse NY 0:45:39 0:04:48 1:31:26 0:04:14 1:03:32
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